Friday, February 27

2026 WCRAASC SCHEDULE

Past & Present Delegates Only Meetings
10:00 - 12:00pm
12:00 - 1:00pm

1:00 -

3:00pm

Sharing Sessions
Lunch (on your own)
Sharing Sessions

Events for ALL WCRAASC Attendees Begin
2:30 pm
3:30 pm

5:30 -

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 -
8:00 -
8:45 -

8:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:00 pm

Saturday February 28

7:00 am
8:00 am

8:15 -

10:30am

10:45 - 11:30am

11:30 - 1:00pm

1:00 -

2:00 -
3:00 -

4:00 -
5:30 -
7:00 -
8:45 -

2:00 pm

2:45 pm
3:45 pm

5:30pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm

Sunday, March 1

7:00am
8:00 am

8:15 -
9:00 -

9:00am
10:30am

10:30 am

Registration Opens

Early Bird Meeting

Newcomer Orientation (Ballroom)

Not new DCM, GSR, Alt DCM, and Alt GSR Orientation (Rooms 304)

Past District Chairs, Sub Committee members, and anybody in a past role (Room310)
Writer Workshop on LGBTQ and Asian American pamphlets (Room 314)

Welcome

Presented by Area 41, Nebraska, Russ S.: “Restoration and Discovering Grace, Unity, and Fellowship
Meet the Delegates

General Service Conference Agenda Iltems

Ice Cream Social (Room 315)

Early Bird Meeting

Welcome

General Service Conference Items

Presented by Area 76, Wyoming, Diane P.: “Gossip vs. Facts: Examining the Health of Our Own
Communications

Lunch (On Your Own)

General Service Conference Agenda Iltems
2nd Session Writer Workshop on LGBTQ and Asian American pamphlets (Room 314)
Presented by Area 63, South Dakota, Al M.; “Finding Common Ground”

Presented by Area 36, Southern Minnesota, Doug H.: “What does our self-support look like in the future?”
(Ballroom)

Presented by Area 24. lowa, Dan P.: “Past Delegates — Their role?” (Room 314)
Presented by Area 40. Montana. Lisa C.: “Accountability in AA Service”. (Room 310)

Presented by Area 52. North Dakota, Jessie W.: “Connecting your homegroup to the conference” (Room
304)

General Service Conference Agenda Iltems
Dinner (On Your Own)

Open Speaker Meeting: Judge Kerry Meyer
General Service Conference Agenda Iltems

Early Bird Meeting

Welcome

Presented by Area 35, Northern Minnesota, Pat M.; “Keeping Our Own House in Order”
Past Trustee Sharing & Ask It Basket

Conference Closes



