

2026 WCRAASC SCHEDULE

Friday, February 27

Past & Present Delegates Only Meetings

10:00 - 12:00pm	Sharing Sessions
12:00 - 1:00pm	Lunch (on your own)
1:00 - 3:00pm	Sharing Sessions

Events for ALL WCRAASC Attendees Begin

2:30 pm	Registration Opens
3:30 pm	Early Bird Meeting
5:30 - 6:45 pm	Newcomer Orientation (Ballroom) Not new DCM, GSR, Alt DCM, and Alt GSR Orientation (Rooms 304) Past District Chairs, Sub Committee members, and anybody in a past role (Room310) Writer Workshop on LGBTQ and Asian American pamphlets (Room 314)
7:00 pm	Welcome
7:15 - 8:00 pm	Presented by Area 41, Nebraska, Russ S.: "Restoration and Discovering Grace, Unity, and Fellowship"
8:00 - 8:30 pm	Meet the Delegates
8:45 - 10:00 pm	General Service Conference Agenda Items
10:00 pm	Ice Cream Social (Room 315)

Saturday February 28

7:00 am	Early Bird Meeting
8:00 am	Welcome
8:15 - 10:30am	General Service Conference Items
10:45 - 11:30am	Presented by Area 76, Wyoming, Diane P.: "Gossip vs. Facts: Examining the Health of Our Own Communications"
11:30 - 1:00pm	Lunch (On Your Own)
1:00 - 2:00 pm	General Service Conference Agenda Items 2nd Session Writer Workshop on LGBTQ and Asian American pamphlets (Room 314)
2:00 - 2:45 pm	Presented by Area 63, South Dakota, Al M.: "Finding Common Ground"
3:00 - 3:45 pm	Presented by Area 36, Southern Minnesota, Doug H.: "What does our self-support look like in the future?" (Ballroom) Presented by Area 24. Iowa, Dan P.: "Past Delegates – Their role?" (Room 314) Presented by Area 40. Montana. Lisa C.: "Accountability in AA Service". (Room 310) Presented by Area 52. North Dakota, Jessie W.: "Connecting your homegroup to the conference" (Room 304)
4:00 - 5:30pm	General Service Conference Agenda Items
5:30 - 7:00 pm	Dinner (On Your Own)
7:00 - 8:30 pm	Open Speaker Meeting: Judge Kerry Meyer
8:45 - 10:00 pm	General Service Conference Agenda Items

Sunday, March 1

7:00am	Early Bird Meeting
8:00 am	Welcome
8:15 - 9:00am	Presented by Area 35, Northern Minnesota, Pat M.: "Keeping Our Own House in Order"
9:00 - 10:30am	Past Trustee Sharing & Ask It Basket
10:30 am	Conference Closes